

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 71567294

Data publicarii 20.07.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.209,40 RON - 2.209,40 RON

Descriere: SURUB LEMN 5X70 07101D50070F2 4.00 PUN 11.75 47.00 19 8.92 2 7049186 SACOSA MAIEU 32X60(9KG)ECOTAXA 0,15RON 2.00 BUC 0.85 1.69 19 0.31 3 1013078 WD-40 SPRAY MULTIFUNCTIONAL 400ML 1.00 BUC 21.67 21.67 19 4.11 4 6014197 CONSOLA PUNTE ZINCATA 400X250X30 6.00 BUC 32.30 193.77 19 36.81 5 1053599 PROFI-BOX DIBLU 6/8/10 DP 544405 PUNGA 1.00 PUN 75.83 75.83 19 14.40 6 6015416 SURUB LEMN 3,5X50 07101D35050F2 2.00 PUN 10.90 21.79 19 4.13 7 6015229 SURUB LEMN 4X45 07101D40045F2 2.00 PUN 5.02 10.03 19 1.91 8 1062671 FIS VS 300 T ADEZIV INJECTABIL 562064 1.00 BUC 64.35 64.35 19 12.23 9 6002085 SURUB LEMN 6X80 07001D60080 F2 1.00 PUN 16.21 16.21 19 3.08 10 1061805 PRIZA DUBLA IP44 CU CAPACE ORIZ 1138 6.00 BUC 23.85 143.09 19 27.19 include taxa verde 0.1 lei/BUC 11 1037145 TUB DE CAPAT 0,5MMP 100BUC 469/8 2.00 PAC 5.39 10.77 19 2.05 12 6015231 SURUB LEMN 4,5X35 07101D45035F2 3.00 PUN 4.47 13.41 19 2.55 13 1047772 SET 20 TUB CAPAT 1,5 MM2 E1508 2.00 SET 1.70 3.39 19 0.65 14 6002061 SURUB LEMN 4X60 07101D40060F2 2.00 PUN 7.20 14.39 19 2.73 15 6015232 SURUB LEMN 4,5X70 07101D45070F2 2.00 PUN 9.15 18.30 19 3.48 16 6002045 SURUB LEMN 3,5X35 07101D35035F2 PG 2.00 PUN 5.65 11.29 19 2.15 17 1011088 AGITATOR MIXER 60X400 GRW 2607990024 1.00 BUC 33.67 33.67 19 6.40 18 6005933 BANDA DE MONTAJ 17X0,8X10M 1041403 016ZF 1.00 BUC 37.20 37.20 19 5014398 MAX REPAIR EXTREME ADHESIVE 8G BL.BISON 1.00 BUC 15.90 15.90 19 3.02 20 1010003 FISA CU IESIRE DR ALBA 650105/050315 4.00 BUC 8.63 34.52 19 6.56 include ta